2XIN A3243MO0A

SPECIFICATIONS PMD-250MP3 | PMD-350MP3 | PMD-550MP3 | PMD-1000MP3

Frequency Response: @ 4 Q @ 100 V
Mic, Aux,
Amp input
Horn High Pass Filter:
Channel / Master Equalizer:
LOW
MID
HIGH
Hum & Noise: @ 4 Q
Mic input
Aux input
Amp input
Input Impedance:
Mic input
Aux input
Amp input
Input Sensitivity: @ 4 Q
Mic input
Aux input
Amp input
Maximum Input Level:
Mic input (Min Gain)
Aux input
Amp input
Echo Delay Time Control:
FM Tuner:
MP3 Player Frequency Response:
Distortion THD+ N <5 %: @ 1 kHz, 4 Q
Power MAX: 1 kHz, THD +N <40%: @ 4Q
Power Requirement:
Power Consumption:
Idle / Rate Power @ 4 ()

Cooling:

AC / DC Fuse:

Dimensions: (W x H x D)

Packing Dimensions: (W x H x D)
Net Weight:
Gross Weight:

A

55 Hz - 20 kHz
20 Hz - 20 kHz

-22 dBu
- 38 dBu
-55dBu

-50 to -18 dBu
-18 dBu
0 dBu

-14 dBu
13 dBu
0 dBu

180 Wrms
250 Wrms
220V 50 Hz, 12 Vdc

22.5W /500 W

55 Hz - 20 kHz
20 Hz - 20 kHz

PROFESSIONAL P.A. SOUND SYSTEM

PMD-Series

55 Hz - 12 kHz
20 Hz - 12 kHz

180 Hz, 6 dB / Octave

300 Hz £10
900 Hz £10
3.5 kHz £10

-20 dBu
- 35 dBu
-55dBu

dB Shelving
dB Peaking
dB Shelving

-20dBu
- 32 dBu
-50 dBu

1kQ

15
33

-53to-21dBu
-20 dBu
0 dBu

-14 dBu
13 dBu
0 dBu

kQ
kQ

-53 to -21 dBu
-20 dBu
0 dBu

-14 dBu
13 dBu
0 dBu

300 - 100 ms

87.5-1

08 MHz

50 Hz- 11 kHz 0, -3 dB

280 Wrms
350 Wrms
220V 50 Hz, 24 Vdc

45 W /560 W

360 Wrms
550 Wrms
220V 50 Hz, 24 Vdc

54 W/ 750 W

1 - Fan Left to Right Air Flow

T3A/F25A

20.6 kg (45.32 Ibs)
22.3 kg (49.16 Ibs)

TAA/F30A
483 x 133

532 x 233

21.4 kg (47.08 Ibs)
23.2 kg (51.15 Ibs)

| T5A/F50A
X 443 mm.
x 578 mm.
27 kg (59.4 Ibs)
28.7 kg (63.27 Ibs)

50 Hz - 11 kHz
20 Hz - 11 kHz

-20 dBu
- 28 dBu
-50 dBu

-53to-21dBu
-22 dBu
-2dBu

- 14 dBu
13 dBu
-2 dBu

650 Wrms
1,000 Wrms
220V 50 Hz, 24 Vdc

51 W/ 1,680 W
2 - Fan Left to Right
Air Flow
T8A/F40A X2

34.22 kg (75.28 Ibs)
36.12 kg (79.46 Ibs)
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Features

o oy USB/SD MP3 PLAYER/FM/Bluetooth JuUSU
S:OUATUTYINU MP3

o DUNABUARNOAIOATA WiaUATNSIRENINUDAS:

o U Mic input 4 devwseuduuSuincurina: Aux input
2 ¥V

o U3 Tnu ch na qu \hodemsusuicuidoy

o DadndiEendnaouRdHsUISNUAUATWIASTU
rSaalwgasu

REAR PANEL




